
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 8795 THAIS CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA F 31 F3034 - APM RUNNERS 00:45:33 00:45:23

2 8620 LORENA ALVES CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:46:44 00:46:24

3 2622 YALLE DE OLIVEIRA LADEIRA F 32 F3034 - 00:48:47 00:48:25

4 8524 RAFAELA JUNQUEIRA RODRIGUEZ 
BACCI

F 0 F0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:49:04 00:48:56

5 2767 ALESSANDRA CUNHA FERREIRA SILVA F 37 F3539 - 00:50:47 00:50:33

6 8370 LUDMILA PRUDENCIO F 38 F3539 1 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:52:25 00:52:21

7 8415 GEOVANNA SANTOS ALMEIDA F 0 F0015 1 APM RUNNERS 00:56:03 00:53:26

8 2553 ANA MARIA ANDRADE MARTINS DOS 
SANTOS

F 39 F3539 2 00:54:37 00:53:36

9 8529 GABRIELLY HELENA RAMOS DE CASTRO F 0 F0015 2 APM RUNNERS 00:55:58 00:53:47

10 8513 FLAVIA SOUSA GODDI F 0 F0015 3 APM RUNNERS 00:57:11 00:54:08

11 8444 ELIOMARA HENRIQUE DA SILVA F 0 F0015 4 APM RUNNERS 00:57:32 00:55:19

12 2651 MARTA GUIDO F 57 F5559 1 00:56:09 00:55:48

13 8616 ADRIELLY JUNIA RODRIGUES VIEIRA F 0 F0015 5 APM RUNNERS 00:58:38 00:55:51

14 10204 RAISSA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO F 34 F3034 1 00:58:36 00:55:52

15 8847 NATHALIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA PONTEL F 35 F3539 3 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:56:55 00:55:55

16 8412 NADLA CARLA DOS SANTOS F 0 F0015 6 APM RUNNERS 00:58:07 00:56:38

17 8760 ANA GABRIELA DE CASTRO SOUSA F 27 F2529 1 APM RUNNERS 00:58:53 00:56:47

18 2915 MARIA SIMONE COELHO CASTRO F 41 F4044 1 01:01:03 00:57:59

19 8923 DANIELLE ZONTA F 41 F4044 2 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:59:43 00:58:33

20 8507 LIVIA ZACARONI BARBARA F 0 F0015 7 APM RUNNERS 01:00:51 00:59:12

21 8836 EMANUELY NUNES DA SILVA F 29 F2529 2 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:01:19 01:00:22

22 8416 LARISSA APARECIDA MATOS SANTOS F 0 F0015 8 APM RUNNERS 01:02:50 01:00:36

23 8501 ISABELLA LUIZA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0015 9 APM RUNNERS 01:02:09 01:00:37

24 9079 NAIARA ROCHA MARTINS F 41 F4044 3 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:04:31 01:00:42

25 9396 FERNANDA DE MOURA LEAL SILVA F 39 F3539 4 MIKE RUNNERS 01:01:03 01:00:58

26 8774 JOANA DE SOUZA MARQUES 
MAGALHAES SOARES

F 25 F2529 3 APM RUNNERS 01:08:34 01:01:12

27 8656 RILEY ARIEL BATISTA XAVIER F 0 F0015 10 APM RUNNERS 01:12:59 01:01:59

28 8829 KEILA CRISTINA SILVA F 28 F2529 4 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:09:07 01:02:05

29 2453 STEFANIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA 
OLIVEIRA

F 43 F4044 4 01:04:44 01:02:37
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30 2692 CASSIA MORAIS BALIEIRO F 33 F3034 2 01:10:01 01:03:28

31 8125 RYVANE F 36 F3539 5 1-BATALHAO GER 01:06:08 01:03:30

32 8407 THAMIRES LUZ VIEIRA LEITE F 0 F0015 11 APM RUNNERS 01:05:56 01:03:34

33 8981 MARIA IZADORA GOMES DA SILVA E 
CARDOSO

F 32 F3034 3 CORRE CARAMELO 01:06:53 01:03:45

34 9308 CAROLINE ALVES DA CRUZ F 32 F3034 4 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:06:17 01:04:04

35 9060 GREICY PEREIRA ROCHA F 37 F3539 6 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:06:24 01:04:36

36 8538 GIOVANA LIMA DE ASSIS F 0 F0015 12 APM RUNNERS 01:06:42 01:04:49

37 8638 JANAINA ANASTACIA CUNHA AYRES F 0 F0015 13 APM RUNNERS 01:08:58 01:06:35

38 8439 SUELLEN LORENA DE OLIVEIRA 
CORDEIRO BISPO

F 0 F0015 14 APM RUNNERS 01:07:07 01:07:07

39 8523 NATALIA OLIVEIRA F 0 F0015 15 APM RUNNERS 01:10:39 01:07:36

40 8527 VICTORIA APARECIDA CAMARGO 
BATISTA

F 0 F0015 16 APM RUNNERS 01:10:39 01:07:36

41 8601 LAWINYA LAWANY NOGUEIRA ROSARIO 
DOS SANTOS

F 0 F0015 17 APM RUNNERS 01:13:02 01:07:52

42 8438 SOPHIA MARIA FERNANDES JULIO F 0 F0015 18 APM RUNNERS 01:13:00 01:10:45

43 8759 ANA CAROLINA FIUZA LOPES F 32 F3034 5 APM RUNNERS 01:23:59 01:11:19

44 2908 MARCELLE YUMI YAEGASCHI F 44 F4044 5 01:15:51 01:13:28

45 2585 ELIANE DOS SANTOS F 44 F4044 6 01:16:32 01:16:32

46 8773 ISABELA HEMILI SANTOS SILVA F 33 F3034 6 APM RUNNERS 01:24:59 01:23:24

47 8521 LARISSA RAYANY CUSTODIO DOS REIS F 0 F0015 19 APM RUNNERS 02:02:14 02:02:14

48 8794 SULYENNE YARA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES F 29 F2529 5 APM RUNNERS 02:05:56 02:05:56

49 8811 GLAUCIA RIBEIRO LIMA F 48 F4549 1 CHOQUE RUNNERS 02:45:52 02:45:52
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